
Magmex Plus
Fire Hose

CONSTRUCTION

Circularly woven jacket Coated with 
specially formulated Elastomeric RED 
Coating for protection against abrasion, 
mild chemicals and heat

INNER LINING

Ultra Light weight synthetic EPDM Rubber 
having low friction loss and very high 
ozone resistance.

CHARACTERISTICS

� Outer Coating of specially formulated 
RED POLYMER Resistant against 
abrasion, heat and mild chemicals

� Flexible � compact with small coil 
diameter

� Resistant to fungus, rot and mildew

� High Burst and Kink pressure ratings

� Colour :  Red

APPLICATIONS

� � Fire Brigades  High rise buildings

� � Power Plants  Steel Plants

� � Railways  Sailing Vessels

and other industries

APPROVALS
� ISI Marked under IS: 636/1988 Type A
� UL-Listed under UL-19 USA
� Lloyds Approved under BS: 6391
� DG Shipping (MMD Approved)
� ISO 9001:2008 Quality Systems
� EIL Approved

Externally Elastomeric Coated, All Synthetic, EPDM Rubberlined Fire Hoses

Size
mm / inches

38 / 1½�

51 / 2�

63.5 / 2½�

70 / 2¾�

76 / 3�

Proof
Pressure psi

Burst
Pressure psi

275

350

425

480

490

Max Wt
gm / mtr

Working
Pressure psi

260

260

260

260

260

320

320

320

320

320

600

600

550

550

550
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